SOFI?
ODDI

~1

ROFFL

GATTI

BELLONI

RIZZI
LABATI
RIZZI
MAZZOCCHL

LABATI

ROSSI
ROSSI
ANTONIAZZI
FRANCHI
CAVANNA
OPPICI
BEATI
ROSSI

9 CARINI

BALDERACCHI
BASSI
FIGONI

GENTILINI
FIGONI
FIGONI

UGGERI

RUE DE BILLANCOURT
117 ROFF1

127 ROFFI

RUE CARRE
8 ROLLERI

NEGRI

Barthélémy
Marie
Jean
Jeanne
Joseph
Paul
Catherine
Paul

Jean
Annette
Marie
Marie
Joseph
Catherine

Eugenio
Margherita
Dominique
Louis
Jeanne

Catherine
Jeanne
Mane

1911
1853
1861
1871
1896
1857
1864
1892
1883
1891
1850
1891
1868
1875
1901
1865
1875
1860
1891
1879
1866
1884
1866
1879
1890
1875
1892
1877,
1905
1881
1861
1890
1889
1909
1910
1836
1893
1872
1872
1899
1897
1875
1895
1898
1902
1865
1873
1899

1865
1868
1868
1880
1859

1868
1896
1847

Boulogne
Valmozzola
Lugagnano
Morfasso
Morfasso
Boecolo
Boccolo
Boulogne
Bedonia
Pans
Boceolo
Pans
Ferriere
Ferriere
Fernere
Boceolo
Haute Marne
Ferriere
Paris
Boceolo
Bocceolo
Bardi
Bardi
Boceolo
Boulogne
Bedcnia
Boceolo
Boccolo
Paris
Boceolo
Bettola
Boulogne
Boceolo
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boccolo
Boceolo
Boceolo
Boceolo
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boceolo
Boceolo
Boccolo
Boceolo
Bedonia
Bedonia
Bouiogne

Boccelo
Boccolo
Boccolo
Boccolo
Boceolo

Boulogne
Boecolo

Bardi
«

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi

Piacenza

Bardi

Comolo

Bardi

coté Ferriere

Bardi

Jean FELLONI (adh. 153)

fils
belle-meére
chef
épouse
fils
chef
épouse
fils
chef
€pouse
chef
fille
chef
épouse
fils
chef
épouse
chef
fille
chef
chef
ami
ami
chef
ami
chef
ami
chef
fille
chef
amie
chef
épouse
fils
fille
chef
chef
chef
épouse
fille
fils
chef
fils
fils
fils
chef
épouse
fils

chef
épouse
chef
chef
chef

chef
fille
mére

s.p.
magon
journaliére

marchand de vin
marchande de vin
menuisier
fumiste
blanchisseuse
blanchisseuse
blanchisseuse
magon
blanchisseuse

furniste
blanchisseuse
blanchisseuse
blanchisseuse
famiste
magon
magon
fumiste
menuisier
cimentier
fumiste
cimentier
couturiére

terrassier
blanchisseuse
fumiste

blanchisseuse

s.p.
furmiste
Jjournalier
laveuse

bianchisseuse
fumniste

magon
blanchisseuse

fumiste
blanchisseuse.
furmiste
monteur
blanchisseuse

blanchisseuse

laveuse



